TA3
 series
Product Segments
• Auto Motion
TA3 is an ideal product especially created for harsh working environment.
While working with heavy-duty machinery, such as harvester, construction
machinery, and other industrial equipment, we would like to recommend our
reliable TA3 to those, who need to meet severe specification and challenges in

3
series
TA3 Ordering Key
TA3
�Spindle Type
Voltage
A = ACME screw		 B = Ball screw
1 = 12V DC	 2 = 24V DC	 3 = 36V DC	 4 = 110V AC 60HZ	 5 = 230V AC 50HZ
See appendixLoad and Speed
 Stroke
0 = Without	 1 = With (standard)Overload Clutch
0 = Without	 1 = POT	 4 = One Hall sensor	 5 = Two Hall sensorsOutput Signals
0 = Without	 1 = With (Ball screw’s standard option)
6 = IP66 dynamic
0 = Without	 1 = With
Mechanical Brake
1 = Stripped wires	 A = Customized
1 = Straight, 500mm	 A = Customized
Plug
Electromagnetic Brake
1 = 90° (standard)	 2 = 0°Direction of Rear  Attachment (Counterclockwise)
Retracted Length
	Front Attachment
	Rear Attachment
IP Protection
Manual Crank
Cable Length
Version: 20130715-H
See appendix
1 = Hole 13mm		  A = Customized
1 = Hole 13mm		  A = Customized
0 = Without (standard)	 1 = With
Note : #3 please contact TiMOTION before making an order
Note : choose #1, rated load = self locking force